
2023 Juniors

Sunday 26-Mar Winter League Ends

Saturday 01-Apr

Sunday 02-Apr Ladies & Men's Nat./Region Team Tennis Round 1

Saturday 08-Apr Easter Holiday 

Sunday 09-Apr Easter Holiday 

Saturday 15-Apr Men’s Round 1

Sunday 16-Apr Ladies & Men's Nat./Region Team Tennis Round 2

Saturday 22-Apr Mixed County Team Tennis Round 1 9U/12U/18U

Ladies Round 1

Sunday 23-Apr Men's & Ladies County Team Tennis Round 1 11U/14U

Ladies & Men's Nat./Region Team Tennis Round 3

Saturday 29-Apr Bank Holiday Weekend 10U/16U

Sunday 30-Apr Bank Holiday Weekend 18U

Monday 01-May Bank Holiday

Saturday 06-May Ladies Round 2 9U/11U/16U

Mixed County Team Tennis Round 2

Sunday 07-May Men's County Team Tennis Round 2 14U

Ladies & Men's Nat./Region Team Tennis Round 4

Monday 08-May Coronation of King Charles III

Saturday 13-May Men’s Round 2 12U/18U

Sunday 14-May Ladies County Team Tennis Round 2 10U

Ladies & Men's Nat./Region Team Tennis Round 5

Saturday 20-May Mixed County Team Tennis Round 3 12U

Sunday 21-May Men's & Ladies County Team Tennis Round 3 9U/11U/16U

Ladies & Men's Nat./Region Team Tennis Round 6

Saturday 27-May Bank Holiday Weekend 10U/14U/18U

Sunday 28-May Bank Holiday Weekend

Monday 29-May Bank Holiday

Saturday 03-Jun Ladies Round 3

Sunday 04-Jun Men's County Team Tennis Round 4 10U

Ladies & Men's Nat./Region Team Tennis Round 7

Saturday 10-Jun Mixed County Team Tennis Round 4 9U/11U/14U

Men’s Round 3

Sunday 11-Jun Ladies County Team Tennis Round 4 12U

Ladies & Men's Nat./Region Team Rain Date

Saturday 17-Jun Mixed County Team Tennis Round 4 16U

Ladies Round 4

Sunday 18-Jun 18U

Saturday 24-Jun Mixed County Team Tennis Round 5 10U

Sunday 25-Jun Men's & Ladies County Team Tennis Round 5 9U/11U/14U

Saturday 01-Jul Rain Mixed Team County Team Tennis rain date 12U & rain date Men's/Ladies County

Saturday 01-Jul Men’s Round 4 rain date Mixed County Team

Sunday 02-Jul Rain Men's & Ladies County Team Tennis rain date 16U  & rain date 11U/14U

Saturday 08-Jul Ladies Round 5 rain date 9U/18U

Sunday 09-Jul rain date 10U/12U/16U

Saturday 15-Jul Men’s Round 5

Sunday 16-Jul

Saturday 22-Jul Mixed Round 1

Sunday 23-Jul

Saturday 29-Jul Mixed Round 2

Sunday 30-Jul

Saturday 05-Aug

Sunday 06-Aug

Saturday 12-Aug

Sunday 13-Aug

Saturday 19-Aug Mixed Round 3

Sunday 20-Aug

Saturday 26-Aug Bank Holiday Weekend

Sunday 27-Aug Bank Holiday Weekend 

Monday 28-Aug Bank Holiday 

Saturday 02-Sep Mixed Round 4

Sunday 03-Sep Team Tennis County Play Off Date 1

Saturday 09-Sep Mixed Round 5

Sunday 17-Sep Team Tennis County Play Off Date 2

Saturday 30-Sep Berkshire Dunlop Summer League - ENDS

Sunday 01-Oct Winter League Starts

BERKSHIRE DUNLOP SUMMER & LTA NATIONAL LEAGUE ROUND DATES (NOV 2022)

11/11/2018


